KEY FEATURES

Stubby square blade screwdriver

SX101N

ltem No: SX101N
#1 Stubby Phillips® Screwdriver

Weller® Xcelite® #1 Phillips® Screwdriver
is a stubby screwdriver that is made of
chrome vanadium steel to ensure an
extended tool life expectancy.

Blade made from AISI 6150 chrome vanadium steel

Molded firm grip



TECHNICAL DATA

Length

Blade Diameter
Blade Length

Handle Color
Packaging

Point Size

Quantity Per Package
Tip Size

Tip Style

UPC

Package Gross Weight
Package Height
Package Length
Package Width

Case Pack Qty.

Product Family

82,6 mm, 3 1/4in
4,8 mm; 3/16 in
31,8 mm; 1 1/4in
Amber

Boxed

#1

1

#1

Phillips®
037103315205
0.095 Ib

1.000 in

3.300in

1.150 in

36

Classic Series Screwdrivers



