



Item No: SX101N

#1 Stubby Phillips® Screwdriver

Weller® Xcelite® #1 Phillips® Screwdriver is a stubby screwdriver that is made of chrome vanadium steel to ensure an extended tool life expectancy.



KEY FEATURES

- Stubby square blade screwdriver
- Blade made from AISI 6150 chrome vanadium steel
- Molded firm grip

TECHNICAL DATA

Length	82,6 mm, 3 1/4 in
Blade Diameter	4,8 mm; 3/16 in
Blade Length	31,8 mm; 1 1/4 in
Handle Color	Amber
Packaging	Boxed
Point Size	#1
Quantity Per Package	1
Tip Size	#1
Tip Style	Phillips®
UPC	037103315205
Package Gross Weight	0.095 lb
Package Height	1.000 in
Package Length	3.300 in
Package Width	1.150 in
Case Pack Qty.	36
Product Family	Classic Series Screwdrivers